



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.10604 of 2023

Rina Rout

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
Surendra Nath Kar

-versus-

1) State Of Odisha

.....

Opposite Parties

2) Deputy Director, Agriculture,
Jajpur
3) Project Director, D.r.d.a
4) C.d.v.o, Jajpur
5) District Agriculture Officer,
Dharmasala

Represented by Adv. -
Karunakar Jena

Smt. B. Tripathy, ASC

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER
12.03.2026

Order No.

19. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. On consent of learned counsels of both the sides,
list this matter on 21.04.2026.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge

Utkalika